Subaward No. 22836400-38148-B
Reg Ne. 60057221

Subaward Amendment No. 4

Board of Trustees of the Leland Stanford Junior University
Office of Sponsored Research

Subrecipient Name and Address:
San Mateo Medical Center

340 Panama Street 222 West 39™ Street

Stanford, CA 94305 San Mateo, CA 94403

Stanford P1: Subrecipient PL:

Dr, Randall Stafford Dr. Jeanette Aviles

Prime Award No.: Subaward No.:

5 RO1 HLO89443-04 22836400-38148-B

Prime Awarding Agency: CFDA Title and No. / DUNS No.:
Nationai Institutes of Health 93.837/625139170

Project Title:

Case-Management and Environmental Support to Sustain Weight Loss and Reduce CHD Risk
Subaward Period of Performance: Amount Funded this Action: | Total Funded to Date:
Febroary 1, 2009 - April, 30, 2013 $37,029.00 $369,310.00

This Agreement is hereby amended as follows:

Description of changes made effective July 16, 2012;

1. PERIOD OF PERFORMANCE

The period of performance for this Agreement is extended to April 30, 2013,

2. ESTIMATED COST

The funding under this Agreement is increased by $37,029.00, from $332,281.00 to a new total of
$369,310.00 in accordance with the budget attached and made a part of this Amendment.

Except as modified above, alf other terms and conditions remain unchanged.

BOARD OF TRUSTEES OF THE LELAND
STANFORD JUNIOR UNIVERSITY

SAN MATEO MEDICAL CENTER

By: By:
Name: Name:
Title: Titlee President, Board of Supervisors
San. Mateo County
Date: Date:
ATTEST:
By:

PTA 1117761-100-PABIM

Clerk of Said Board




